
Cedarville University Cedarville University 

DigitalCommons@Cedarville DigitalCommons@Cedarville 

Cedarville College Bulletin University Publications 

6-1959 

Bulletin of Cedarville College, June 1959 Bulletin of Cedarville College, June 1959 

Cedarville College 

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/cc_bulletin 

 Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Organizational Communication Commons 

Recommended Citation Recommended Citation 
Cedarville College, "Bulletin of Cedarville College, June 1959" (1959). Cedarville College Bulletin. 32. 
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/cc_bulletin/32 

This Book is brought to you for free and open access 
by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the 
Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion 
in Cedarville College Bulletin by an authorized 
administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For 
more information, please contact 
digitalcommons@cedarville.edu. 

http://www.cedarville.edu/
http://www.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/cc_bulletin
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/university_publications
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/cc_bulletin?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fcc_bulletin%2F32&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1245?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fcc_bulletin%2F32&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/335?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fcc_bulletin%2F32&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/cc_bulletin/32?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fcc_bulletin%2F32&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:digitalcommons@cedarville.edu
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx


BULL ETIN of 

CEDARVILLE COLLEGE CEDARVILLE, OHIO 

A BAPTIST COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS 
··For the Word of God and the testirr.on-;; of Jesus Chris t _., 

Vol. 41 June - 1959 No. 8 

Bulletin of Cedarville College 
Published monthly by Cedarville College, 

Cedarville, Ohio. 
Entered a s second class matter at the post­

office at Cedarville, Ohio, April, 1915 under 
act of Congress of August 24, 1912. 

C EDARVILLE COLLEGE MALE QUARTET 

SUMMER TOUR 

1959 

JUNE DAY CHURCH CITY 

7 Sunday AM First Baptist Cambridge, Ind . 
7 PM Fir ·t Baptist Greenfield , Ind . 
8 Monday OPEL 
9 Tuesday Walnut St. Baptist Lebanon, Ind. 
10 1vednesday East-side Baptist Crawfordsville, Ind. 
11 Thursday Bethesda Baptist Brownsburg, Ind . 
12 Friday Calvary Baptist Crawfordsville, Ind, 
13 Saturday O.lEN 
14 Sunday AM Prairie Baptist Noblesville, Ind . 
14 PM Devington Baptist Indianapolis, Ind. 
15 Monday OPEN 
16 Tuesday Tabernacle Baptist Terre Haute, Ind. 
17 Wednesday Berean Baptist Bunker Hill, Ind. 
1$ Thursday First Baptist Pana; Ill. 
I9 Friday First Baptist Roxana, Ill. 
20 Saturday Regular Baptist Griggsville, Ill. 
21 Sunday AM Calvary Baptist Quincy, Ill. 
21 II PM Lyons Baptist Clinton, Ia . 

JUNE 22 through 26 - GARB - ROCHESTER, HINN. 
27 Saturday OPEN 
28 Sunday AM First Baptist Faribault, Ninn. 
28 PM OPEN 
2? Honday OPEN 
30 
JUi,Y 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
19 

Tue sday 

Hednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday AM 

:i PM 
Monday 
Tuesda.:>' 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday Af'i 

PM 
Monday 
.,..uesday 
Wednesday 
T,mrsday 
Friday 
Saturday 
S~nday kM 

II PM 

OPEN 

First Baptist 
First Baptist 
Calvary Baptist 
OPEN 
Grace Baptist 
Burton Ave. Baptist 
OPEN 
First Baptist 
Campus Baptist 
OPEN 
OPEN 
Ackworth Regular Ba.pt. 
Grandview Pk . Bapt. 
First Baptist 
OPEN 
OPEN 
Clio Community Chape l 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
Calvary Baptist 
Faith Baptist 

Brownsdale, Minn. 
Austin, Minn. 

Forest City, Ia . 

Austin, Minn. 
t'laterloo, Ia. 

~fobster City, Ia . 
Aines, Ia . 

Indianola , Ia . 
Des Moines, Ia . 

Creston, Ia . 

Clio, Ia. 

Greene, Ia , 
Marble Rock, Ia . 

July 
26 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

AUGUST 
l 
2 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
23 

JULY 20 thr::iugh 25 - 101,JA YOUTH CONFERENCE 

Sunday AM Hagerman Baptist Waterloo, Ia. 
PM rvellman Baptist Wellman, Ia. 

Monday OPEN 
Tuesday OPEN 
Wednesday 3rd St. Baptist E. iv!oline, Ill. 
Thursday Conservative Baptist Galesburg, Ill. 
Friday Germantown E . Peoria, Ill. 

Saturday First Baptist Watseka, Ill. 
Sunday AM First Baptist Oglesby, Ill. 

PM First Baptist La Salle, Ill. 
Monday Calvary Baptist Pontiac, Ill. 
Tuesday OPEN 
Wednesday First Baptist Harvey, Ill. 
Thursday First Baptis t Plymouth, Ina. 
Friday First Baptist Rochelle, Ill. 
Saturday OPEN 
Sunday AM First Roseland Bapt. Chicago, Ill. 

PM Belden Ave. Baptist Chicago, Ill. 
Monday First Baptist Kent City, Mich. 
Tuesday Community aaptist South Bend, Ind. 
Wednesday Wealthy St. Baptist Grand Rapids, Mich 
Thursday First Baptist st. Louis, :tviich. 
Friday First Baptist Mt. Pleasant, Mich. 
Saturday Calvary Baptist ~iidland, 
Sunday AM OPEN 

PM Grace Baptist Saginaw, 
Monday OPEN 
Tuesday First Baptist Cass City, 
Wednesday Bible Baptist iviarlette, 
Thursday First Baptist Lapeer, 
Friday OPEN 
Saturday OPEN 
Sunday AM iv. Chic ago Baptist Detroit, 

PM North Adams Baptist Hillsdale, 

Cedarville College has complete d its most 
succes sful year. With applications still coming 
to us at the rate of two to one over last year, 
it would appear that the fall s e mester will see 
the largest enrollment in our history. 

The summer ~ont hs always prove to be 
diffic ult from a financial standpoint. We have 
no income from students during this period and 
regular gifts drop off because of vacations. You 
can help us meet this prob le m by filling out the 
coupon on the rev e rs e side of thi s bu 11 e tin, 
clipping your gift to it and mailing it to the college. 
We need your help~ to meet payroll and 
operating expenses. 

!"iich . 

Mich. 

Mich. 
i'iich. 
Mich . 

Mich. 
Mich. 



\Vith trumpets and sound of cornet make a 

joyful noise before the Lor<l. -Psalm 98:6 

Bachelor of Music 

in Church Music 

40 hour Music Major in Bachelor of Arts 

Music Teacher Training Program 

...... You can help give a Christian COLLEGE education to the young 
people of your church by contributing $1. per month per family. 

Write today for further information. 

MAIL COUPON TODAY .............................................................. . 
Please send me ... 

D Copy of Cedarville College Catalog. 
D Monthly Cedarville Bulletin. 
D $1. per month envelopes. 

Add ress 

Ci ty --- ·---Zone __ State __ _ 

CEDARVILLE COLLEGE 
Cedarville, Ohio 

James T • • Jeremiah, President 

11For the word of God 
and the testimony of Jesus Christ" 
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